
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Round Conductor Flat Cable
.100" 22 AWG Stranded, PVC 8124 Series

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Round Conductor Flat Cable
.100" 22 AWG Stranded, PVC 8124 Series
345116758
49$$#%0%':%0%
Ordering Information
8124 / XX
Inch
[mm]
3'<$=">?$%@><$AA%B'#$(
C1 C11 C111
Inch DC- DC1- DC11.
[ ] Dimensions for Reference Only
Note: Standard length is 100 ft/roll.
Note: Red marking on one edge of cable designates wire #1.
Number of Conductors
(See Table)
Number of
Conductors
3M Part
Number
Dimension A Dimension B
1. 6-07E1. 1C7F6%D%C1-.%G%--C62%H 1C711%D%C1-1%G%-1C-F%H
1F 6-07E1F 1C.F6%D%C1-.%G%-7C7I%H 1C.11%D%C1-1%G%-0CJ1%H
1J 6-07E1J 1CFF6%D%C1-.%G%-FC2J%H 1CF11%D%C1-1%G%-.C07%H
16 6-07E16 1CJF6%D%C1-.%G%-2C.-%H 1CJ11%D%C1-1%G%-JCJ6%H
12 6-07E12 1C6F6%D%C1-.%G%00C1.%H 1C611%D%C1-1%G%01CI0%H
-1 6-07E-1 1C2F6%D%C1-.%G%07C.2%H 1C211%D%C1-1%G%00C6F%H
-- 6-07E-- -C1F6%D%C101%G%0JC-I%H -C111%D%C1-.%G%0.C71%H
-0 6-07E-0 -C-F6%D%C101%G%02CFJ%H -C-11%D%C1-.%G%0JC27%H
-I 6-07E-I -C0F6%D%C101%G%I0C0-%H -C011%D%C1-.%G%I1C76%H
-7 6-07E-7 -CIF6%D%C101%G%I7CJ.%H -CI11%D%C1-.%G%IIC10%H
-. 6-07E-. -C7F6%D%C101%G%IJC02%H -C711%D%C1-.%G%I.C.F%H
-F 6-07E-F -C.F6%D%C101%G%I2C6I%H -C.11%D%C1-.%G%I6C-1%H
-J 6-07E-J -CFF6%D%C101%G%70CIJ%H -CF11%D%C1-.%G%71CF7%H
-6 6-07E-6 -CJF6%D%C101%G%77C2-%H -CJ11%D%C1-.%G%7IC-6%H
-2 6-07E-2 -C6F6%D%C101%G%7JC7.%H -C611%D%C1-.%G%7.CJ0%H
01 6-07E01 -C2F6%D%C101%G%72C22%H -C211%D%C1-.%G%76C0F%H
0- 6-07E0- 0C1F6%D%C10.%G%.0C.I%H 0C111%D%C101%G%.1C61%H
00 6-07E0- 0C-F6%D%C10.%G%..C1J%H 0C-11%D%C101%G%.ICI7%H
0I 6-07E0I 0C0F6%D%C10.%G%.JCF-%H 0C011%D%C101%G%..C66%H
07 6-07E07 0CIF6%D%C10.%G%F1C-.%H 0CI11%D%C101%G%.6C70%H
0. 6-07E0. 0C7F6%D%C10.%G%F0CF2%H 0C711%D%C101%G%F1C2F%H
0F 6-07E0F 0C.F6%D%C10.%G%F.C0I%H 0C.11%D%C101%G%FIC.1%H
0J 6-07E0J 0CFF6%D%C10.%G%FJCJJ%H 0CF11%D%C101%G%FFC17%H
06 6-07E06 0CJF6%D%C10.%G%J1CI-%H 0CJ11%D%C101%G%F6C.6%H
02 6-07E02 0C6F6%D%C10.%G%J0C6.%H 0C611%D%C101%G%J-C-0%H
I1 6-07EI1 0C2F6%D%C10.%G%J.CI2%H 0C211%D%C101%G%JICFF%H
I- 6-07EI- IC1F6%D%C10.%G%JJC2I%H IC111%D%C101%G%JFC01%H
I0 6-07EI0 IC-F6%D%C10.%G%61C7J%H IC-11%D%C101%G%J6CJ7%H
33 6-07EII IC0F6%D%C10.%G%6IC1-%H IC011%D%C101%G%6-C06%H
I7 6-07EI7 ICIF6%D%C10.%G%6.C..%H ICI11%D%C101%G%6IC60%H
I. 6-07EI. IC7F6%D%C10.%G%66C12%H IC711%D%C101%G%6FCIF%H
IF 6-07EIF IC.F6%D%C10.%G%21CFI%H IC.11%D%C101%G%66C21%H
IJ 6-07EIJ ICFF6%D%C10.%G%2IC-J%H ICF11%D%C101%G%2-C77%H
I6 6-07EI6 ICJF6%D%C10.%G%2.CJ-%H ICJ11%D%C101%G%2IC26%H
I2 6-07EI2 IC6F6%D%C10.%G%26C0.%H IC611%D%C101%G%2FC.0%H
71 6-07E71 IC2F6%D%C10.%G%-11CJ2%H IC211%D%C101%G%22C1F%H
A
B
.060 ! .003
[ 1.52 ]